HAGER

CORMPAMIES
One Famiky. Ome Brand. One Vislon™

Product Specifications

80S

Product Information

Options: - May be ordered cut for cylinder (CFC) or engraved "PUSH"

Square Corner - Beveled Push Plate

Gauge:

Materials:

Finishes:

Fasteners:

-0.125" (3 mm)

- Six (6) #6 x 5/8" OPH tapping screws

- Aluminum, brass, bronze, stainless steel

- US3, US4, US10, US10B, US26, US26D, US28, US32, US32D

Certification: - Meets ANSIA156.6 for J304 push plate

Product Size Options

ltem # Size (inches) Size (mm)

60/70S
60/70S
60/70S
60/70S
60/70S
80S
80S
80S
80S
80S

3x12
3-12x15
4x16
6x16
8x16
3x12
3-1/2x15
4x16
6x16
8x16

89 x 381
89 x 381
102 x 406
152 x 406
203 x 406
89 x 381
89 x 381
102 x 406
152 x 406
203 x 406



