

80S

Product Information

Options: - May be ordered cut for cylinder (CFC) or engraved "PUSH"

Square Corner - Beveled Push Plate



Product Specifications

Gauge: - 0.125" (3 mm)

Materials: - Aluminum, brass, bronze, stainless steel

Finishes: - US3, US4, US10, US10B, US26, US26D, US28, US32, US32D

Fasteners: - Six (6) #6 x 5/8" OPH tapping screws

Certification: - Meets ANSI A156.6 for J304 push plate

Product Size Options

Item #	Size (inches)	Size (mm)
60/70S	3 x 12	89 x 381
60/70S	3-1/2 x 15	89 x 381
60/70S	4 x 16	102 x 406
60/70S	6 x 16	152 x 406
60/70S	8 x 16	203 x 406
80S	3 x 12	89 x 381
80S	3-1/2 x 15	89 x 381
80S	4 x 16	102 x 406
80S	6 x 16	152 x 406
80S	8 x 16	203 x 406